Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Ibrahim Lodi

. Bahlol Lodi

. Sikandar Lodi
. None of these

1 The founder of the first Afghan dynasty in India was:

. ANZUS
SEATO
. ASEAN
EASO

2 What security organization was founded to contain Communist advances in Asia by the
Manila pact of 19547

. Bahlol Lodi
Daulat Khan

. Ibrahim Lodi

. Sikandar Lodi

3 Who was the last ruler of Lodi dynasty?

Peshawar &nbsp;
Lahore

Multan
Bahawalpur

4 Bahau-Din Zakaria's tomb is located in:

1947
1948
1949
1950

5 Cease fire in Kashmir was took place in

. 12 March 1947
. 12 March 1948
12 March 1949
. 12 March 1950

6 Objective Resolution was passed by the first Constitution Assembly

. Allama Igbal
Liaquat Ali
A.K.Faz-ul-Haq
Quaid-e-Azam

7 Who presented Lahore Resolution on 23rd March, 19407

Ch.Khaliquz-Zaman

. Hussain Shaheed Suharwardy
Both and b

. none of these

8 Name the leader who supported Pakistan's Resolution from U.P.

8255 m
8695 m
8850 m
8848 m

9 What is the total height of the highest peak Mt Everest?

Borneo

Sri Lanka

. New Guinea&nbsp;
. Greenland

10 Which of the following is the world's largest island?
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