

World Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The founder of the first Afghan dynasty in India was:	A. Ibrahim Lodi B. Bahlol Lodi C. Sikandar Lodi D. None of these
2	What security organization was founded to contain Communist advances in Asia by the Manila pact of 1954?	A. ANZUS B. SEATO C. ASEAN D. EASO
3	Who was the last ruler of Lodi dynasty?	A. Bahlol Lodi B. Daulat Khan C. Ibrahim Lodi D. Sikandar Lodi
4	Bahau-Din Zakaria's tomb is located in:	A. Peshawar B. Lahore C. Multan D. Bahawalpur
5	Cease fire in Kashmir was took place in	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950
6	Objective Resolution was passed by the first Constitution Assembly	A. 12 March 1947 B. 12 March 1948 C. 12 March 1949 D. 12 March 1950
7	Who presented Lahore Resolution on 23rd March, 1940?	A. Allama Iqbal B. Liaquat Ali C. A.K.Fazl-ul-Haq D. Quaid-e-Azam
8	Name the leader who supported Pakistan's Resolution from U.P.	A. Ch.Khaliquz-Zaman B. Hussain Shaheed Suharwardy C. Both and b D. none of these
9	What is the total height of the highest peak Mt Everest?	A. 8255 m B. 8695 m C. 8850 m D. 8848 m
10	Which of the following is the world's largest island?	A. Borneo B. Sri Lanka C. New Guinea D. Greenland